T
W100L: Laser Sensor in Mini-
Format
The W100L photoelectric switch
series offers laser sensors in a
miniature housing. In upgrading
the successful W100 series with
laser technology, an even wider

Distance  [mm]
Ø 4 mm
Ordering information
Type Order no.
WT100L-E1141 6 030 705
WT100L-E2141 6 030 706
WT100L-E2241 6 030 707
WT100L-F1141 6 030 702
WT100L-F2141 6 030 703
WT100L-F2241 6 030 704
Light spot diameter
KD01_W100Laser_en.fm  Seite 983  Freitag, 7. Juli 2006  9:20 09
SENSICK CATALOGUE 0 5 - 0 8 - 2 0 0 6984
Photoelectric reflex switch, WL100 Laser

Distance [m]
0 2 4 6 12108
Ordering information
Type Order no.
WL100L-E1131 6 030 711
WL100L-E2131 6 030 712
WL100L-E2231 6 030 713
WL100L-F2241 6 030 708
WL100L-F2131 6 030 709
WL100L-F2231 6 030 710
Light spot diameter
KD01_W100Laser_en.fm  Seite 985  Freitag, 7. Juli 2006  9:20 09
SENSICK CATALOGUE 0 5 - 0 8 - 2 0 0 6986
Through-beam photoelectric switch, WS/WE100 Laser

Distance [m]
0 20 3010 40
Ordering information
Type Order no.
WS/WE100L-E1131 6 030 717
WS/WE100L-E2131 6 030 718
WS/WE100L-E2231 6 030 719
WS/WE100L-F1131 6 030 714
WS/WE100L-F2131 6 030 715
WS/WE100L-F2231 6 030 716
Light spot diameter
KD01_W100Laser_en.fm  Seite 987  Freitag, 7. Juli 2006  9:20 09
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false